The New Alternative
For Breast Reconstruction
The goal of breast reconstruction after mastectomy is to provide a natural appearance, with as little discomfort
as possible. There is no one best reconstruction method for every woman. Instead, each patient’s breast
reconstruction method will be the one that offers the most advanced technology and results.
A New Alternative For Physicians & Patients
The New Alternative
DermACELL® is a decellularized, regenerative

All rights reserved.
68-40-062 REV.00
Room Temperature*** Order Code Size
SOFT TISSUE (.75- 1.50 mm)
DermACELL DCELL200 4 x 12 cm
DermACELL DCELL201 6 x 12 cm
DermACELL DCELL202 4 x 16 cm
DermACELL DCELL203 5 x 16 cm
DermACELL DCELL204 6 x 16 cm
SOFT TISSUE (1.25 - 2.00 mm)
DermACELL DCELL250 4 x 12 cm
DermACELL DCELL251 6 x 12 cm
DermACELL DCELL252 4 x 16 cm
DermACELL DCELL253 5 x 16 cm
DermACELL DCELL254 6 x 16 cm
Reticular Papillary